2024 FEES Sri Lanka

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Intermediate Foundation

Intermediate

Advanced Foundation

Advanced 1

Advanced 2

Solo Seal

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD

Pre-Primary in Dance

Primary in Dance

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)

Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7

DEMONSTRATION CLASS

Level 1 or Level 2

MINIMUM FEE

Rupee
AEC RAV
Member Non Member Non
Member Member
6,163 n/a
6,359 n/a
6,482 n/a
6,617 n/a
6,813 n/a
6,960 n/a
7,070 n/a
7,327 n/a
7,572 n/a
9,055 n/a
9,802 n/a
10,612 n/a n/a n/a
12,045 n/a n/a n/a
21,589 n/a n/a n/a
n/a n/a n/a
4,950 n/a
5,500 n/a
5,775 n/a
4,953 n/a
5,073 n/a
5,311 n/a
5,442 n/a
5,620 n/a
5,754 n/a
5,822 n/a
6,096 n/a
6,274 n/a
6,716 n/a
4,038 n/a
5,264 n/a
5,501 n/a
5,145 n/a
5,264 n/a
5,501 n/a
5,573 n/a
5,764 n/a
6,039 n/a
6,589 n/a

n/a

SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD

Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours 215,890

SURCHARGES

Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1

Late entries - week 2

Certificates
Medals / bars

Result Enquiry Report

Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE

4,953
10%
20%

REPLACEMENTS

3,137
1,570

CUSTOMER SERVICE

5,754
7,572

Including rehearsal and examination 11,240

EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR

Member

Non

Member
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