2024 FEES		Sri Lanka			
Fee per candidate / participant		Rupee			
ree per candidate / participant	AEC			AV	
EVANDINATION		Non		Non	
EXAMINATION	Member	Member	Member	Member	
Primary in Dance	6,1			/a	
Grade 1		6,359		n/a	
Grade 2	6,482		n/a		
Grade 3 Grade 4		6,617		n/a n/a	
Grade 4 Grade 5	6,813		n/a		
Grade 5	6,960 7,070		n/a		
Grade 7	7,070		n/a		
Grade 8		7,572		n/a	
Intermediate Foundation		9,055		n/a	
Intermediate	9,8			/a /a	
Advanced Foundation	10,612	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Advanced 1	12,045	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Advanced 1 Advanced 2	21,589	n/a	n/a	n/a	
Solo Seal	21,369 n/	•	n/a	n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	4,950		n/a		
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)				n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	5,500 5,775		n/a		
CLASS AWARD	3,7	75	11	, a	
Pre-Primary in Dance	1.0	52	n	/2	
Primary in Dance	4,953 5,073		n/a n/a		
Grade 1		5,311		n/a	
Grade 2		5,442		n/a	
Grade 3	5,620		n/a		
Grade 4	5,754		n/a		
Grade 5	5,822		n/a		
Grade 6	6,096		n/a		
Grade 7		6,274		n/a	
Grade 8	6,716		n/a		
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	4,038		n/a		
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)		5,264		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	5,501		n/a		
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD	3,3	01		, u	
Grade 1	5,1	45	n	/a	
Grade 2	5,264		n/a		
Grade 3	5,501		n/a		
Grade 4	5,573		n/a		
Grade 5	5,764		n/a		
Grade 6	6,039		n/a		
Grade 7		6,589		n/a	
DEMONSTRATION CLASS	0,0				
Level 1 or Level 2	n/	a	n	/a	
MINIMUM FEE	,				
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours	215,	890	n.	/a	
SURCHARGES					
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee		4,9	953		
Late entries - week 1		10%			
Late entries - week 2		20%			
REPLACEMENTS					
Certificates		3,137			
Medals / bars		1,570			
CUSTOMER SERVICE					
Result Enquiry Report		5,7	754		
Appeal		7,572			
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE					
Including rehearsal and examination		11,240			
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR	Member			Non Member	
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAK					